
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR  ( 2023 ­ 2024)
(Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

Name of the Procuring Agency: Divisional Forest Officer, Sheikhupura / Nankana Forest Division, Sheikhupura

Sr.
N

Procure
Name

Procure
Descripti

Quantity
﴾where
applicable

Scope of
work

Procurem
Type

Procurem
Category

Funds
﴾Rupees
in
Millions﴿

Source
of
Funds

Tentativ
Estimat
cost
﴾Rupees
in
Millions

Procure
Method

Procure
Procedu

Tentativ
Timings
of
Procure

Tentativ
Date
of
Procure
Advertis

Tentativ
Date
of
Evaluati
Report
Announ

Tentativ
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentativ
Delivery
Schedul

Tentativ
Date
of
Comple

Remark

1

Provision
of
Plants
in
Polythen
Bags at
Site
includin
Carriage.
﴾3‐4
Feet﴿
274220
Nos.

Provision
of
Plants
in
Polythen
Bags at
Site
includin
Carriage.
﴾3‐4
Feet﴿
274220
Nos.

274220 Plantation Services Local 14.073 ADP 14.073 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

04 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

30 Sep
2023

11 Oct
2023

30 Oct
2023

2

Purchase
of
Polythen
Bag
Size ﴾4”
x 8”﴿
500
Nos/Kg
includin
carriage
and all
relevant
taxes
800 Kg

Purchase
of
Polythen
Bag
Size ﴾4”
x 8”﴿
500
Nos/Kg
includin
carriage
and all
relevant
taxes
800 Kg

800 Nursery Services Local 0.52 ADP 0.52 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

04 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

30 Sep
2023

11 Oct
2023

30 Oct
2023

3

Supply
of
material
i.e.
Manure,
Silt &
Sand.
﴾169212
Cft﴿

Supply
of
material
i.e.
Manure,
Silt &
Sand.
﴾169212
Cft﴿

169212 Nursery Services Local 4.858 ADP 4.858 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

1st
Quarter

04 Sep
2023

20 Sep
2023

30 Sep
2023

11 Oct
2023

30 Oct
2023

4

Construc
of
office
category
B ﴾BPS
18‐19﴿
3720 Sft
in
Sheikhup

Construc
of
office
category
B ﴾BPS
18‐19﴿
3720 Sft
in
Sheikhup

1 01 No. Works Local 22.577 ADP 22.577 Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

1st
Quarter

16 Aug
2023

31 Aug
2023

11 Sep
2023

30 Oct
2023

30
May
2024
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