ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR (2023 - 2024) (Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

Name of the Procuring Agency: Divisional Forest Officer, Sheikhupura / Nankana Forest Division, Sheikhupura

	Procure Name	Procure Descripti	IMPERE	scope of	Procurem Type	Procurem Category		Source of Funds	Tentativ Estimat cost (Rupees in Millions	Method		Tentativ Timings of Procure	Procure	Tentativ Date of Evaluati Report Announ	Date of	Tentativ Delivery Schedul	Tentativ Date of Comple	Remark
1	of Plants in Polythen Bags at Site includin	Provision of Plants in Polythen Bags at Site includin Carriage. (3-4 Feet) 274220 Nos.	274220	Plantation	Services	Local	14.073	ADP	14.073	Tender	Single Stage One Envelop	1st Quarter	04 Sep 2023	20 Sep 2023	30 Sep 2023	11 Oct 2023	30 Oct 2023	
	of	Purchase of Polythen Bag																

2	Size (4" x 8") 500 Nos/Kg includin carriage and all relevant taxes 800 Kg	Size (4" x 8") 500 Nos/Kg includin carriage and all relevant taxes 800 Kg	800	Nursery	Services	Local	0.52	ADP	0.52	Tender	Single Stage One Envelop	1st Quarter	04 Sep 2023	20 Sep 2023	30 Sep 2023	11 Oct 2023	30 Oct 2023
3	Supply of material i.e. Manure, Silt & Sand. (169212 Cft)	Supply of material i.e. Manure, Silt & Sand. (169212 Cft)	169212	Nursery	Services	Local	4.858	ADP	4.858	Tender	Single Stage One Envelop	1st Quarter	04 Sep 2023	20 Sep 2023	30 Sep 2023	11 Oct 2023	30 Oct 2023
4	of office category B (BPS 18-19) 3720 Sft in	Construc of office category B (BPS 18-19) 3720 Sft in Sheikhup	1	01 No.	Works	Local	22.577	ADP	22.577	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	1st Quarter	16 Aug 2023	31 Aug 2023	11 Sep 2023	30 Oct 2023	30 May 2024